Uniformed Retirement System Board of Trustees

Uniformed Retirement System Board of Trustees Meeting - Agenda

Meeting
January 12, 2023 11:00 AM

Agenda Topic

Agenda

1.

2.

Board Members and Meeting Dates
ACTION ITEMS

2.A Motion for Virtual Participation of
Board Members

INVESTMENT MATTERS

3.A Enter Closed Session - Investment
Matters

3.G Exit Closed Session
ACTION ITEMS

4. A  Staff Manager Recommendations —
Motions

4B  Approval December 19, 2022,
Minutes

Break for Lunch
EDUCATIONAL PRESENTATION
6.A Investment 101

6.B Uniformed System's Manager
Descriptions

INFORMATIONAL MATTERS
7.A  System's Performance
7.B Educational Opportunities

ADMINISTRATION/BENEFIT MATTERS

Presenter
Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

Brian Morales

Jeff Weiler

Time
11:00 AM-11:01 AM

11:01 AM-11:02 AM

11:02 AM-11:05 AM

11:05 AM-11:55 AM

11:55 AM-11:56 AM

11:56 AM-12:01 PM

12:01 PM-12:03 PM

FAIRFAX COUNTY
UNIFORMED

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

97

98

98

99

102

102

150

176

176

178

185



Uniformed Retirement System Board of Trustees Meeting - Agenda

8.B Meeting Schedule for 2023

8.C  Disability Medical Services

8.0  Nomination of Board Officers for
2023

8.E Board Requests & Future Agenda
ltems
8.E.1 Open Requests
8.E.2 Future Agenda ltems

8.F Information

ADJOURN

Jeff Weiler

12:03 PM-12:05 PM

12:05 PM-12:06 PM

NEXT MEETINGS — Investments: Thursday, November 17, 2022 (PLEASE NOTE SPECIAL DATE)

186

187

187

188



