Uniformed Retirement System Board of Trustees Meeting

January 12, 2023 11:00 AM



Agenda Topic			Presenter	Time	Page		
Agenda			Jeff Weiler	11:00 AM-11:01 AM	1		
1.	Board Members and Meeting Dates		Jeff Weiler	11:01 AM-11:02 AM	3		
2.	ACTION ITEMS				5		
	2.A	Motion for Virtual Participation of Board Members	Jeff Weiler	11:02 AM-11:05 AM	5		
3.	INVESTMENT MATTERS			6			
	3.A	Enter Closed Session - Investment Matters	Jeff Weiler	11:05 AM-11:55 AM	6		
	3.G	Exit Closed Session	Jeff Weiler	11:55 AM-11:56 AM	97		
4.	ACTION ITEMS				98		
	4.A	Staff Manager Recommendations – Motions	Brian Morales	11:56 AM-12:01 PM	98		
	4.B	Approval December 19, 2022, Minutes	Jeff Weiler	12:01 PM-12:03 PM	99		
5.	Break	Break for Lunch					
6.	EDU	CATIONAL PRESENTATION		102			
	6.A	Investment 101			102		
	6.B	Uniformed System's Manager Descriptions			150		
7.	INFORMATIONAL MATTERS				176		
	7.A	System's Performance			176		
	7.B	Educational Opportunities			178		
8.	ADMINISTRATION/BENEFIT MATTERS						

	8.B	Meeting Schedule for 2023			186
	8.C	Disability Medical Services			
	8.D	Nomination of Board Officers for 2023			
	8.E	Board Requests & Future Agenda Items	Jeff Weiler	12:03 PM-12:05 PM	187
		8.E.1 Open Requests			187
		8.E.2 Future Agenda Items			188
	8.F	Information			
9.	ADJO	URN		12:05 PM-12:06 PM	

NEXT MEETINGS – Investments: Thursday, November 17, 2022 (PLEASE NOTE SPECIAL DATE)